3 1
2
1.0
(.040)
3 PLCS.
0.8 ± 0.1
(.031 ± .004)
2 PLCS.

Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 3314 - 4 mm Square Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
 How To Order
3314  J - 1 - 502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modifi ed Product
Indicator (Styles J, G, H & S)
 -1 = Single Slot
 -2 = Cross Slot
 -3 = Single Slot w/Reverse Marking
 -4 = Cross Slot w/Reverse Marking
Product Indicator (Style R only)
   -GM5 = Cross Slot w/Extended
       Lead Frame
 -1 = Single Slot
 -2 = Cross Slot
 -3 = Single Slot w/Reverse Marking
 -4 = Cross Slot w/Reverse Marking
Product Indicator (Style Z only)
 -GA4 = Single Slot
 -1 = Cross Slot
 -3 = Single Slot w/Reverse Marking
 -4 = Cross Slot w/Reverse Marking
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator (MSL-1)**
 E = Styles J, G and R: 500 pcs./7 ” reel
  Styles S and Z: 200 pcs./7 ” reel
 G = Styles J and G: 3000 pcs./13 ” reel
  Style R: 2500 pcs./13 ” reel
  Styles S and Z: 1000 pcs./13 ” reel
**Style H is available in tube packaging only.
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 250,000 254
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
 2,000,000 205
Popular distribution values listed in boldface.
Special resistances available.
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Fax: +36 88 520 211
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
Packaging Specifi cations
16.00
(.630)
1.50 + 0.10/-0.0
(0.59 +.004/-.0)
DIA.          MIN.
DIA.
1.50